Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3211-26-0001 211-1121-2131-15 ARKA BASU AVUJIT BASU MTMG
2 3211-26-0002 211-1121-2337-15 RITTICK MONDAL JAHAR MONDAL CEMG BOTG
3 3211-26-0003 211-1122-2047-15 SHIBU TARAFDER SUBHASH TARAFDER MTMG
4 3211-26-0004 211-1121-2261-15 ANIRBAN GANGULY ANIL GANGULY MTMG PHSG
5 3211-26-0005 211-1122-2035-15 BISWAJIT DHALI BIKASH DHALI PHSG CEMG
6 3211-26-0006 211-1121-2225-15 ANKIT MAJUMDAR PRANAB MAJUMDAR CMSG MTMG
7 3211-26-0007 211-1121-2227-15 SOUPTIK MONDAL JAHAR MONDAL MTMG PHSG
8 3211-26-0008 211-1121-2289-15 SURAJIT MOTH LATE ARIN MOTH CMSG PHSG
9 3211-26-0009 211-1121-2291-15 VISHAL PANDIT BALRAM PANDIT PHSG MTMG
10 3211-26-0010 211-1121-2428-15 ABHIJIT THAKUR RAMPRIT THAKUR PHSG CMSG
11 3211-26-0011 211-1121-1859-15 UDAYAN SARKER PARIMAL SARKER PHSG MTMG
12 3211-26-0012 211-1121-2133-15 ADARSHA JANA ALOK KUMAR JANA ECOG PLSG
13 3211-26-0013 211-1121-2139-15 RAHUL GHOSH ARUN GHOSH ECOG MTMG
14 3211-26-0014 211-1121-0870-14 SANDIPAN ROY SUJIT ROY MTMG
15 3211-26-0015 211-1121-2253-15 RUPJIT DHAR RANJIT KUMAR DHAR PHSG
16 3211-26-0016 211-1121-2255-15 AKASH BERA AMAL BERA MTMG CMSG
17 3211-26-0017 211-1121-2269-15 BISWAJIT DEY BASUDEB DEY CEMG PHSG
18 3211-26-0018 211-1121-2315-15 RAJIT MUKHERJEE RAJARSHI MUKHERJEE PHSG MTMG
19 3211-26-0019 211-1121-2327-15 PUSHP RAJ VARMA JASH RAJ VARMA BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20  3211-26-0020 211-1122-1088-14 PRITAM MONDAL RINTU MONDAL MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3211-14-0001 211-1221-1875-15 POUSHALI BANERJEE ASIS BANERJEE PHSA
2 3211-14-0002 211-1221-1911-15 ADITI BISWAS ALOK CHANDRA BISWAS PHSA CEMG
3 3211-14-0003 211-1222-1975-15 DIPIKA MANDAL DEBIPRASAD MANDAL CEMA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3211-24-0001 211-1121-2183-15 PROLAY MONDAL HARI PADA MONDAL MTMG
2 3211-24-0002 211-1122-2047-15 SHIBU TARAFDER SUBHASH TARAFDER MTMA
3 3211-24-0003 211-1121-1859-15 UDAYAN SARKER PARIMAL SARKER PHSA MTMG
4 3211-24-0004 211-1121-2133-15 ADARSHA JANA ALOK KUMAR JANA ECOA PLSG
5 3211-24-0005 211-1121-2139-15 RAHUL GHOSH ARUN GHOSH ECOA MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2211-16-0001 211-1222-1097-15 SEULI DAS HORI DAS PHIG PLSG
2 2211-16-0002 211-1221-1123-15 GITAYANI DEY APURBA DEY PHIG HISG
3 2211-16-0003 211-1221-1213-15 SANANDA DAS HARADHAN DAS PLSG HISG
4 2211-16-0004 211-1221-1145-15 JHUMA DAS RABI DAS PHIG HISG
5 2211-16-0005 211-1221-1453-15 SUNITA RANI DAS SRIMANTA NARAYAN DAS HISG PHIG
6 2211-16-0006 211-1221-1499-15 KOENA GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH HISG PHIG
7 2211-16-0007 211-1221-1653-15 SANGITA SINGH SUSHIL SINGH HISG PHIG
8 2211-16-0008 211-1221-1785-15 RIYA ROY CHOWDHURY SUDEB ROY CHOWDHURY HISG PLSG
9 2211-16-0009 211-1222-1741-15 JAYA BISWAS SUKHO RANJAM BISWAS HISG PLSG
10 2211-16-0010 211-1222-1163-15 PINKI BEHARA PURNA BEHARA PHIG
11 2211-16-0011 211-1221-1161-15 PAYEL DAS KALA DAS PHIG
12 2211-16-0012 211-1222-1105-15 APARNA SARKAR ANUP SARKAR PLSG
13 2211-16-0013 211-1221-0398-14 DIPIKA ROY DEBASISH ROY PHIG
14 2211-16-0014 211-1221-1581-15 PRIYANKA NANDY GOUTAM NANDY PLSG
15 2211-16-0015 211-1221-0813-15 MADHURI DEY DEBASISH DEY PHIG
16 2211-16-0016 211-1221-1129-15 POULOMI DEB LATE BIJOY SANKAR DEB PHIG
17 2211-16-0017 211-1221-0634-14 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHAW BIRJU SHAW PHIG
18 2211-16-0018 211-1221-0641-14 JEBA PARVEEN LATE MD KHURSHID ALAM HISG PHIG
19 2211-16-0019 211-1222-1683-15 JHARNA SARDAR SHYAMAL SARDAR PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 2211-16-0020 211-1221-0805-15 PUJA MAHATO SANKAR MAHATO PHIG HISG
21 2211-16-0021 211-1221-0993-15 NANDITA DAS NABAKUMAR DAS PHIG
22 2211-16-0022 211-1221-1143-15 GARGI GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH PLSG HISG
23 2211-16-0023 211-1221-1423-15 REETU KAUSHAL KAILASH KAUSHAL HISG
24 2211-16-0024 211-1221-0957-15 OLIVIA DAS DEBASISH DAS PHIG PLSG
25 2211-16-0025 211-1221-1165-15 MADHUMITA MAITY TAPAS MAITY PHIG
26 2211-16-0026 211-1222-1667-15 AMBIKA MONDAL SUDHANGSHU MONDAL PHIG PLSG
27 2211-16-0027 211-1222-1711-15 SUSMITA HALDER SHYAMAL HALDER PHIG
28 2211-16-0028 211-1221-1455-15 MUNNI TANTI SADANANDA TANTI JORG PLSG
29 2211-16-0029 211-1222-1155-15 RIMA BAGHHAR HARIPADA BACHHAR PHIG HISG
30 2211-16-0030 211-1221-0757-15 SUCHARITA DEY TAPAN DEY PLSG
31 2211-16-0031 211-1221-1085-15 SAMPITA HORE SANKAR HORE PHIG
32 2211-16-0032 211-1222-1251-15 SUPRIYA ROY KAMAL ROY PHIG
33 2211-16-0033 211-1222-1361-15 TRIYASHA MALLICK KANU MALLICK HISG
34 2211-16-0034 211-1222-1425-15 DIPA DAS DILIP DAS HISG PLSG
35 2211-16-0035 211-1223-1429-15 KABITA TOPPO ORAON GHUSHA TOPPO ORAON HISG PLSG
36 2211-16-0036 211-1221-1491-15 PRIYANKA SAMANTA MAN KUMAR SAMANTA PHIG
37 2211-16-0037 211-1221-1509-15 APARAJITA METYA TUSHAR KANTI METYA ENGG
38 2211-16-0038 211-1221-1603-15 ANURADHA KARMAKAR BINOY RANJAN KARMAKAR HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
39 2211-16-0039 211-1221-1633-15 PRIYANKA SENGUPTA GOUTAM SENGUPTA ENGG
40 2211-16-0040 211-1221-1763-15 PUJA PAUL GOPAL PAUL PLSG JORG
41 2211-16-0041 211-1222-1669-15 SUMI MRIDHA SUDHANGSHU MRIDHA PLSG PHIG
42 2211-16-0042 211-1222-1691-15 SADHANA MONDAL LET MRITUNJOY MONDAL PLSG JORG
43 2211-16-0043 211-1221-0895-15 CHAITALI SINHA SAMIR SINHA ENGG HISG
44 2211-16-0044 211-1221-0985-15 PINKI PRASAD HARIHAR PRASAD PLSG ECOG
45 2211-16-0045 211-1221-1159-15 TIYASA DAS BHOLA DAS PHIG
46 2211-16-0046 211-1221-1167-15 DEBIKA HALDER TAPAN HALDER PHIG HISG
47 2211-16-0047 211-1221-1345-15 SUSMITA DAS RABINDRA NATH DAS JORG PLSG
48 2211-16-0048 211-1222-1093-15 SEULI BISWAS NANDA GOPAL BISWAS PHIG HISG
49 2211-16-0049 211-1222-1427-15 SHILPA JAISWARA NAND KISHORE JAISWARA PLSG HISG
50 2211-16-0050 211-1222-2387-15 ZINIA MONDAL BAREN MONDAL JORG PLSG
51 2211-16-0051 211-1221-1441-15 JHUMA MONDAL RAMESH MONDAL PHIG ENGG
52 2211-16-0052 211-1221-1457-15 SHILPA DAS PRATAP DAS PHIG ENGG
53 2211-16-0053 211-1221-1637-15 MAMPI SAHA SANKAR CHANDRA SAHA JORG PLSG
54 2211-16-0054 211-1221-1655-15 MEGHA KUNDU DIPAK KUNDU PLSG PHIG
55 2211-16-0055 211-1221-1779-15 MADHUMITA DAS ASIT BARAN DAS PLSG JORG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE ( 211) MALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Semmmmmn Elective Subjects < MiL Present/Absent
1 2211-26-0001 211-1122-1757-15 VIVEK DAS SANKAR DAS PLSG
2 2211-26-0002 211-1122-1023-15 BISWAJIT RAJBANSHI BHAJAN RAJBANSHI HISG PLSG
3 2211-26-0003 211-1122-1137-15 PROSENJIT MONDAL BHOLANATH MONDAL PHIG PLSG
4 2211-26-0004 211-1122-1195-15 SHASHANKA MONDAL SONATAN MONDAL PLSG
5 2211-26-0005 211-1122-1713-15 SUKCHAND MONDAL JAGANNATH MONDAL PLSG HISG
6 2211-26-0006 211-1121-2373-15 AYAN DAS TUSHAR DAS HISG PLSG
7 2211-26-0007 211-1122-1753-15 SWARUP SAHA ABHIJIT SAHA PLSG HISG
8 2211-26-0008 211-1121-1185-15 DIPENDU BAJKHAN GOBINDA BAJKHAN PLSG
9 2211-26-0009 211-1122-1759-15 MRINMOY PARIKHA CHANDRASHAKHAR PARIKHA PLSG
10 2211-26-0010 211-1121-1081-15 RUPAM MONDAL ASHOK KUMAR MONDAL PHIG
11 2211-26-0011 211-1121-1445-15 NILMONI DEBNATH MILAN DEBNATH PLSG
12 2211-26-0012 211-1122-1505-15 VIJAY MALLICK LATE JITENDRA NATH MALLICK PLSG
13 2211-26-0013 211-1122-1665-15 DIPANKAR DAS UTTAM DAS PLSG
14 2211-26-0014 211-1125-1727-15 ASIQUL ALI MONDAL ARMAN ALI MONDAL PLSG
15 2211-26-0015 211-1121-1487-15 MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE SATYANARAYAN CHATTERJEE PHIG
16 2211-26-0016 211-1121-1533-15 BISWAJIT DAS CHAYA DAS PLSG
17 2211-26-0017 211-1121-1555-15 SISIR DEBNATH SITU DEBNATH PLSG
18 2211-26-0018 211-1121-1561-15 RITUJOY SAHA SUJOY SAHA PLSG
19 2211-26-0019 211-1121-1563-15 ANKUR MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
20 2211-26-0020 211-1121-1597-15 SK RAFIQUAL HUSSAN SK RUSTAM PLSG
21 2211-26-0021 211-1121-1783-15 SUBHA BARUI PARIMAL BARUI PLSG
22 2211-26-0022 211-1122-1715-15 SATYAJIT DAS PARIMAL DAS PLSG
23 2211-26-0023 211-1122-1719-15 BISHNU PADA MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL PLSG
24 2211-26-0024 211-1121-2430-15 SUVAM SAMANTA PRASANTA SAMANTA PLSG
25 2211-26-0025 211-1125-1041-15 SAMIM AHMED SAIFUDDIN AHMED ENGG
26 2211-26-0026 211-1121-0701-14 ABHIRUP CHAKRABORTY ARUP CHAKRABORTY PHIG
27 2211-26-0027 211-1121-1649-15 GOUROV GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH PHIG
28 2211-26-0028 211-1122-0524-14 MONOJIT DAS SAMIR DAS PLSG JORG
29 2211-26-0029 211-1121-0793-15 ABHISHEK SARKAR KARTICK SARKAR PHIG
30 2211-26-0030 211-1122-1157-15 JAYANTA DAS HIRALAL DAS PHIG
31 2211-26-0031 211-1121-0528-14 DEBRAJ RAKSHIT DILIP KUMAR RAKSHIT PLSG JORG
32 2211-26-0032 211-1122-1739-15 RANAJIT DAS LAXMI KANTA DAS PLSG ECOG
33 2211-26-0033 211-1125-1729-15 MD NADIM JAWED MD NASEEM JAWED PLSG
34 2211-26-0034 211-1121-1099-15 SAYAN HALDER LATE PRASANTA KUMAR PHIG PLSG
HALDER
35 2211-26-0035 211-1121-1175-15 SUBIR GHARAMI LATE SADANANDA GHARAMI PLSG PHIG
36 2211-26-0036 211-1122-0931-15 JOYDEB HELA KESHAB CHANDRA HELA PHIG
37 2211-26-0037 211-1124-1197-15 TANMOY SHIL BILWA SHIL PLSG
38 2211-26-0038 211-1121-1489-15 MILAN DAS MANOJ DAS PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024

sl.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Roll Number
2211-26-0039
2211-26-0040
2211-26-0041
2211-26-0042
2211-26-0043
2211-26-0044
2211-26-0045
2211-26-0046
2211-26-0047
2211-26-0048
2211-26-0049
2211-26-0050
2211-26-0051
2211-26-0052
2211-26-0053
2211-26-0054
2211-26-0055
2211-26-0056

2211-26-0057

Reg. No.
211-1121-1539-15
211-1121-1543-15
211-1121-1549-15
211-1121-1767-15
211-1122-1679-15
211-1122-1687-15
211-1124-1615-15
211-1121-0638-14
211-1121-0749-15
211-1121-1209-15
211-1121-1215-15
211-1121-1265-15
211-1122-1225-15
211-1121-1575-15
211-1121-1595-15
211-1121-1599-15
211-1121-1609-15
211-1121-1617-15

211-1121-1781-15

Candidate Name
KISHAN SINGH

MD USMAN
SUPRAKASH MONDAL
SAMARESH MONDAL
RAJESH KUMAR SARADAR
DIPANKAR BISWAS
SAMIRON GHOSH
ARINDAM DUTT
SUBHRAJIT DAS
SANDIP DAS

SUMAN DEY

ABHUJIT SINGHA
MAHADEB RAJBANSHI
SOURAV ROY
DEBASISH SAHA
SUMIT DUTTA BANIK
BISHNU PAUL

PRITAM SAHA

KUNTAL GHOSH

Father's/Guardian's Name
ASHOK SINGH

MD KALAM

SAISEN MONDAL

BISHU MONDAL

PRADIP KUMAR SARDAR
NARESH BISWAS

BIJOY GHOSH

ASHOKB KUMAR DUTT
GOUR PADA DAS

SAMIR DAS

MANTU DEY
SOUMENDRA NATH SINGHA
KASHINATH RAJBANSHI
SANJOY ROY

LET SADHAN SAHA
SUSIL DUTT BANIK
GOPAL PAUL
JAGANNATH SAHA

KUNAL GHOSH

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
ENGG
PHIG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PHIG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PHIG
PLSG
PHIG

PLSG

--- Elective Subjects

ECOG

ECOG

JORG

JORG

PHIG
PHIG
PHIG
ECOG
ECOG
PLSG

PHIG

PHIG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
58 2211-26-0058 211-1121-1791-15 SUBHANKAR SAHA UTTAM SAHA PHIG
59 2211-26-0059 211-1121-2395-15 KRISHNENDU KARMAKAR KALI PADA KARMAKAR PLSG
60 2211-26-0060 211-1122-1447-15 BISWAJIT CHANDRA ROY SARAT CHANDRA ROY PHIG ENGG
61 2211-26-0061 211-1122-1677-15 UTSAV BACHAR UTPAL BACHAR PHIG PLSG
62 2211-26-0062 211-1121-0758-14 PRADYUT SAHA BIDYUT SAHA HISG PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) MALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 2211-24-0001 211-1122-1023-15 BISWAJIT RAJBANSHI BHAJAN RAJBANSHI HISA PLSG
2 2211-24-0002 211-1122-1137-15 PROSENJIT MONDAL BHOLANATH MONDAL PHIA PLSG
3 2211-24-0003 211-1122-1349-15 PALLAB DAS GOBINDA DAS PLSG
4 2211-24-0004 211-1122-1195-15 SHASHANKA MONDAL SONATAN MONDAL PLSA
5 2211-24-0005 211-1121-1287-15 SOUMYADEEP DAS PARTHA PRATIM DAS PLSG
6 2211-24-0006 211-1121-1325-15 AUSHNIK DAS CHANCHAL DAS PLSG ENGG
7 2211-24-0007 211-1122-0404-14 SUDIP MRIDHA SUNIL MRIDHA PLSG
8 2211-24-0008 211-1121-0749-15 SUBHRAJIT DAS GOUR PADA DAS PLSG
9 2211-24-0009 211-1121-1209-15 SANDIP DAS SAMIR DAS PHIG
10 2211-24-0010 211-1121-1215-15 SUMAN DEY MANTU DEY PLSA PHIG
11 2211-24-0011 211-1121-1265-15 ABHIUJIT SINGHA SOUMENDRA NATH SINGHA PLSA PHIG
12 2211-24-0012 211-1122-1039-15 RAJA KOLAY CHITTARANJAN KOLAY PHIG
13 2211-24-0013 211-1122-1225-15 MAHADEB RAJBANSHI KASHINATH RAJBANSHI PLSA PHIG
14 2211-24-0014 211-1121-1015-15 RITTIK BANERJEE NIKHIL BANERJEE BNGM ENGC

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2211-14-0001 211-1221-0612-14 KAJAL SINGH CHANDRA SEKHAR SINGH HISG
2 2211-14-0002 211-1221-0628-14 PRIYANKA SINGH RABI SINGH JORG
3 2211-14-0003 211-1221-0617-14 PRIYA KUMARI RAM VIDYA NAND RAM PLSG HISG
4 2211-14-0004 211-1221-0614-14 MANISHA KUMARI SHAW RAJ KUMAR SHAW PLSG HISG
5 2211-14-0005 211-1222-1097-15 SEULI DAS HORI DAS PHIA PLSG
6 2211-14-0006 211-1221-1123-15 GITAYANI DEY APURBA DEY PHIA HISG
7 2211-14-0007 211-1221-1213-15 SANANDA DAS HARADHAN DAS PLSA HISG
8 2211-14-0008 211-1222-0791-15 INDRANI SAHA ARUN KR SAHA HISG PLSG
9 2211-14-0009 211-1222-0839-15 PUJA HALDER NIRMAL HALDER PHIG PLSG
10 2211-14-0010 211-1221-1383-15 SUSMITA DEY LATE BISWANATH DEY PLSG
11 2211-14-0011 211-1222-0484-14 PARAMITA MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL PLSG
12 2211-14-0012 211-1224-0630-14 SHUBHAWATI BHAGAT RAMIKBAL BHAGAT PLSG HISG
13 2211-14-0013 211-1221-0785-15 MOUSUA DEY HALDER RANJAN DEY HALDER HISG
14 2211-14-0014 211-1221-0989-15 PAYEL GUPTA LATE DEBASISH GUPTA PLSG
15 2211-14-0015 211-1221-1417-15 SWETA SHAW GANESH SHAW PLSG HISG
16 2211-14-0016 211-1222-0817-15 PRIYA MONDAL UDAY MONDAL PLSG
17 2211-14-0017 211-1222-0933-15 ANANYA HALDER ASHOK KR HALDER PHIG
18 2211-14-0018 211-1222-1365-15 PROMILA DAS KARTICK CHANDRA DAS HISG
19 2211-14-0019 211-1221-0475-14 PAYEL ROY SHYAM SUNDAR ROY HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 2211-14-0020 211-1221-0624-14 PRITI SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH PLSG HISG
21 2211-14-0021 211-1221-0895-15 CHAITALI SINHA SAMIR SINHA ENGA  HISG
22 2211-14-0022 211-1221-1063-15 RUMI SHAW ANUP SHAW PLSG
23 2211-14-0023 211-1221-1107-15 TANDRIMA DAS SAMAR KUMAR DAS PLSG
24 2211-14-0024 211-1221-1159-15 TIYASA DAS BHOLA DAS PHIA
25 2211-14-0025 211-1221-1167-15 DEBIKA HALDER TAPAN HALDER PHIA HISG
26 2211-14-0026 211-1221-1345-15 SUSMITA DAS RABINDRA NATH DAS JORA PLSG
27 2211-14-0027 211-1221-1415-15 REKHA KUMARI SHAW DILIP SHAW HISG PLSG
28 2211-14-0028 211-1222-1093-15 SEULI BISWAS NANDA GOPAL BISWAS PHIA HISG
29 2211-14-0029 211-1222-2387-15 ZINIA MONDAL BAREN MONDAL JORA PLSG
30 2211-14-0030 211-1221-0375-14 SUSMITA MONDAL DAYAL MONDAL PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE (211) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL Present/Absent
1 3211-16-0001 211-1222-2013-15 ARPITA ROY ANANTA KUMAR ROY MTMG PHSG
2 3211-16-0002 211-1221-1875-15 POUSHALI BANERJEE ASIS BANERJEE PHSG
3 3211-16-0003 211-1221-1911-15 ADITI BISWAS ALOK CHANDRA BISWAS PHSG CEMG
4 3211-16-0004 211-1222-1975-15 DIPIKA MANDAL DEBIPRASAD MANDAL CEMG
5 3211-16-0005 211-1224-2097-15 SNIGDHA BAGULI KARTIK CHANDRA BAGULI MTMA CEMG
6 3211-16-0007 211-1221-2277-15 PRABHABATI DAS GOURI SANKAR DAS CMSG
7 3211-16-0008 211-1221-2145-15 NITYA DALUKA SUSHIL DALUKA MTMG STSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



